
SHARES

MAINS

SIDES

KIDS

SWEETS

Green Gordal Olives
Extra virgin olive oil (vg, df, gf)

12

Oysters (ea)
Wakame mignonette dressing (gf,df) 

5.5

Olive Tapenade
Herb flatbread fougasse (vg,df,gfo)

16

Chicken Satay Skewers (3)
Cucumber salad, coriander, satay sauce (gf,df)

22

Spiced Eggplant
Toasted sourdough, labne (vgo,gfo,dfo)

19

Tamarind Fried Chicken Wings
Coconut, hot sauce (df)

20

Salt + Pepper WA Squid
Chilli salt, gochujang (gfo,df)

22

Pumpkin & Chive Aranchini (3)
Shaved manchego, tomato relish (v)

16

Beer Battered Cod & Chips
Tartare sauce, green salad, mustard 
vinaigrette (gfo,df)

29

Chicken Parmi & Chips
Green salad, mustard vinaigrette

30

Pork Bangers  & Mash
Cider gravy, apple sauce, greens (gf)

28

Skull Island Prawn Orange Curry
Jasmine rice, kai lan, young bamboo (gf,df)

35

Peanut Chilli Roast Cauliflower
Salsa verde, coconut labne (vg, gf, df)

26

Grilled Sirloin Steak (280g)
Chips, peppercorn sauce, beer pickled onions,
green salad (gfo, dfo)

34

O'Connor Rib-eye Steak (250g)
Chips, peppercorn sauce, beer pickled onions,
green salad (gfo, dfo) 

42

Chips (Sml | Lrg)
Aioli (v,vgo,gf,df) (reg/lrg)

11 | 14

Asian Salad
green beans, bean sprouts, carrots, coconut,
chilli (vg,gf)

14

Big Loaf Sourdough Bread 
Salted butter

10

Mini Beef Burger & Chips
Cheddar, milk bun, tomato sauce (gfo, dfo)

14

Mini Fish & Chips
Green salad, tomato sauce (gfo, df)

14

Grilled Chicken Bao & Salad
Cucumber, mayo (dfo)

14

EATS
The Arbor  |  Mr Chapple

Charcuterie Plate
Salami, bresaola, proscuitto, fruit, dip & sourdough

36

Three Cheese Plate
Gorgonzola, brie, manchego, fruit & bread (gfo)

34

Peanut + White Chocolate Parfait
Miso caramel, meringue (gf)

16

Coconut Flan
Lemongrass, candied coconut, makrut lime
caramel (gf,vg) 

14

Kids Egg Fried Rice
Green beans, baby corn (vgo, dfo)

14

Please notify our friendly staff of all dietary requirements and allergies. 
v = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free, df = dairy free, o = option 
Public holidays incur a 15% surcharge.

BURGERS
Double Cheese Burger 
Milk bun, pickles, diced shallot & burger sauce
(gfo, dfo)

26

Fried Mushroom Burger
Sesame bun, house made kimchi, vegan cheese,
Korean BBQ sauce, gem lettuce (v, gfo)

24

‘Gog Fried Chicken Sandwich 
White block loaf, pickles, cheese, kewpie mayo,
iceberg lettuce, smoked habanero hot sauce

24

... all burgers come with chips!

Philly Cheesesteak Roll
Hoagie, caramelized onion, cheesewhiz sauce

28



SIPS
The Arbor  |  Mr Chapple

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE

REDS

ROSÉ

COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

Ate Sparkling Brut, Multi Regional SA/VIC 11 | 58
Villa Fresco Prosecco, King Valley VIC
Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley VIC (v)
Idée Fixe Premier Brut, Marg River WA 98
Idée Fixe Premier Brut Rosé, Marg River WA 92
Rocky Road by McHenry Hohnen Pet Nat, Marg River WA 
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne FRANCE (v) 135

Please notify our friendly staff of all dietary requirements and allergies. 
v = vegetarian, vg = vegan, gf = gluten free, df = dairy free, o = option 
Public holidays incur a 15% surcharge.

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Champagne FRANCE (v) 245
Laurent-Perrier, Champagne Rosé, FRANCE (v) 260
Dom Perignon, Champagne FRANCE (v) 450

12 | 61
13.5 | 68

13 | 64

NV

2022

NV
NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
2012

Morgans Bay Sauvignon Blanc Semillon, Adel Plains SA 11 | 53
Domaine Naturaliste, Sauv Blanc Sem Marg River WA(v) 
Pierro 'LTC' Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Marg River WA 
Haha Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ 12 | 58
Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough NZ 65
KP Naturally Chenin Blanc, Marg River WA (v,o)
West Cape Howe Pinot Grigio, Great Southern WA (v) 12 | 58
Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Fiano, McLaren Vale SA 63
Black Cocky Viognier, Marg River WA (o) 65
Forest Hill Gewurztraminer, Mount Barker WA (v) 68

13.5 | 66
82

13 | 63

NV

2022

2022
2022
2022
2021

2022
2022
2021
2022

Killikanoon 'Mort's Block' Riesling, Clare Valley SA 12.5 | 60
Pewsey Vale Block 1961 Riesling, Eden Valley SA (v) 
Famille Hugel Gewurztraminer Classic, Alsace FRA (v)
Domaine William Fevre Petit Chablis, Chablis FRA 105
Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay, Marg River WA 13 | 64
Evoi Chardonnay, Marg River WA
Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay, Adelaide Hills SA (v) 106
McHenry Hohnen Hazels Chardonnay, Marg River (v, o) 120

Leeuwin 'Art Series' Chardonnay, Marg River WA (v) 202

75
84

80

2022

2021

2021
2018
2020
2021

2022
2021

2020

El Desperado Pinot Noir, Langhorne Creek SA 12 | 58
Dalrymple Pinot Noir, TAS
Palliser Estate Pinot Noir, Martinborough NZ 
Cloudy Bay Te Wahi Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 176
Running with Bulls Garnacha, Barossa SA 60
Kalleske ‘Clarrys’ GSM, Barossa Valley SA (v,o)
Domaine Naturaliste Cabernet Franc, Marg River WA (v) 140
Marchant & Burch Bourgogne Rouge, FRANCE 103
South by Southwest Nebbiolo, Marg River WA (o) 84
Alamos Malbec, Mendoza ARGENTINA 64

84
105

13 | 62

2022

2022

2022
2020
2016
2021

2019
2020
2021
2021

Fairbrossen Malbec, Margaret River WA 12.5 | 60
Vasse Felix Cabernet Merlot, Marg River WA
Tar & Roses Tempranillo, Heathcote VIC
Hither & Yon Grenache Touriga, McLaren Vale SA (v,o) 62
Main & Cherry Sangiovese, McLaren Vale SA (v) 64
Wills Domain Mystic Spring Cab Sauv, Marg River WA (v) 
Heirloom Vineyards Cabernet Sauv, Coonawarra SA (v) 72
Moss Wood Ribbon Vale Cabernet, Marg River WA (v,o) 120
Howard Park 'Abercrombie' Cab Sauv, Denmark WA 195
Vasse Felix 'Tom Cullity' Cab Sauv Malbec, Marg River WA 280

65
12.5 | 80

11 | 54

2022

2021

2021
2021
2021
2022

2021
2020
2018
2019

Cloudburst Cabernet Sauvignon, Marg River WA (o) 465
M Chapoutier Crozes Hermitage Syrah, Rhone Valley FRA 
Rockcliffe 'Peaceful Bay' Shiraz, Great Southern WA 11 | 54
Langmeil ‘Prime Cut’ Shiraz, Barossa SA (v) 12.5 | 60
Teusner Albert Shiraz, Barossa SA (v)
Leeuwin 'Art Series' Shiraz, Margaret River WA 94
Tomfoolery 'Skull Duggery' Mataro Shiraz, Barossa SA (v) 72
Jim Barry 'Armagh' Shiraz, Clare Valley SA 520
Penfolds 'Grange' Shiraz, Multi Regional SA 1280

84

1128

2017

2019

2019
2019
2022

2021
2022
2017
2006

Cloudburst Chardonnay, Marg River WA (o) 325

Tatachilla 'White Admiral' Rosé, Riverlands SA 
Debussy Reverie Rosé, Loire Valley FRANCE 12.5 | 62
Maison Saint Aix Rosé, Provence FRANCE 75
Pitchfork Moscato, Marg River WA 56
Main & Cherry 'Rosy Gris', Adelaide Hills SA 70

11.5 | 56

2020

2022
2022
2021
NV
2021

Small Fry Tangerine Dream Orange, Barossa SA (v,o) 652022

Idle Hands Drink Co ~ cocktail on tap 
   Ask our staff for todays damn fresh disco drink! 

19

Neon Party 
   White rum, watermelon, Suze, agave, lemon, peach 
Sunny-Boy Surprise 
   Gin, orange, Fireball, Chartreuse, rhubarb, strawberry 
Elderflower & Lychee Cooler 
   Lychee, elderflower, Jameson, ginger, apple, lime leaf 

19

Coconut Holdup 
   Tequila, Malibu, Aperol, passionfruit, pineapple, lemon 

20

Lychee Love 
   Vodka, lychee liqueur, cranberry, lemonade
Aperol Spritz 
   Aperol, sparkling, soda, orange, mint 

18

Long Island Iced Tea ~ LIIT 
   Vodka, gin, tequila, triple Sec, white rum, coke, orange 

21

Bacardi Mojito (can) 
   Bacardi, mint, lime

17

20

19

19

Yoshi’s Island 
   Elderflower, watermelon, strawberry, lime, soda 

13

Syn City 
   Mint, lime, soda, dry ginger ale 

13

Mon Tout 'Kind Animals' Grenache Syrah, WA (v, o) 13.5 | 652022


